SOMBREFFE SOMBREFFE

08-05-21

18 Vieux

Data Technology Deerlijk

(88077)

Gemeent
Localit

Bestat
Constat

Snelh.
Vitesse

1 189522-81
2 189522-81
3 189522-81
4 189522-81
5 189522-81
6 189522-81

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc
14 14 117597
14 13 2
14 5 3
14 7 4
14 8 5
14 3 6

114308217
115363919
115340619
114306517
112020318
104109816

08-05-21

37 Yearlings

Gemeent
Localit

Bestat

1 189522-81
2 242497-94
3 242497-94
4 242497-94
5 189522-81
6 242497-94
7 242497-94
8 242497-94
9 242497-94
242497-94
242497-94
189522-81
242497-94

BIGARE GERARD
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
BIGARE GERARD
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
BIGARE GERARD
THIBAUT-BOONS

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc

9 8 117597
22 3 120693
22 2 2
22 15 3

9 4 2
22 11 4
22 7 5
22 13 6
22 16 7
22 17 8
22 6 9

9 5 3
22 18 10

100348420
415929620
100529920
100525120
100322920
415928620
100509620
100524220
415927720
100524120
415929420
100334720
415928920

08-05-21

55 VIEUX-YEARLING

Gemeent
Localit

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc

Bestat
Constat

Snelh.

1 189522-81
2 242497-94
3 189522-81
4 189522-81
5 189522-81
6 242497-94
7 189522-81
8 189522-81
9 189522-81
242497-94
189522-81
242497-94
242497-94
242497-94
242497-94
242497-94
189522-81
242497-94
189522-81

BIGARE GERARD
THIBAUT-BOONS
BIGARE GERARD
BIGARE GERARD
BIGARE GERARD
THIBAUT-BOONS
BIGARE GERARD
BIGARE GERARD
BIGARE GERARD
THIBAUT-BOONS
BIGARE GERARD
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
THIBAUT-BOONS
BIGARE GERARD
THIBAUT-BOONS
BIGARE GERARD

117597
120693

[
o
covwwooNoUdOWNOUDNMMWDN

100348420
415929620
114308217
115363919
115340619
100529920
114306517
112020318
104109816
100525120
100322920
415928620
100509620
100524220
415927720
100524120
115341719
415929420
100334720



